
EINLADUNG /

Ihr Planungsteam für Pettendorf

DORFERNEUERUNG

10.05.2021 17.00

DATUM UHRZEIT ORT

PETTENDORF

HANDLUNGSFELD

TERMINE ARBEITSKREISE

14.05.2021 16.00

25.05.2021

22.06.2021

29.06.2021

08.06.2021

06.07.2021

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

19.00

MAYERWIRT

MAYERWIRT

MAYERWIRT

MAYERWIRT

MAYERWIRT

MAYERWIRT

MAYERWIRT

ARBEITSKREIS 1

1  -

ARBEITSKREIS 1

ARBEITSKREIS 3

1 -ARBEITSKREIS 2

ARBEITSKREIS 1

2                  -ARBEITSKREIS 2

4 -ARBEITSKREIS 1

2                  -

3  -

1  -


